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HAYTER

I MAKERS OF THE FINEST MOWERS Spirit 41 Electric -

Hayter Ltd. Spellbrook, Bishop’s Stortford, Herts, England. CM23 4BU

Tel: +44 (0)1279 723444 Fax: +44 (0)1279 723821 S par (4 P arts Lis t

Original Version: EN

Issue : 27/04/16 Upper Mainframe Upper Mainframe

Codes: 615J o
From Serial: 316000317 and up Item No Description Part No. QTY Item Note

1 KNOB-HANDLEBAR 480088 2
3 GUIDE-CABLE 410037 2
4 BOLT-HANDLEBAR HY226024 2
5 PLUG-TUBE 300160 2
6 SPRING-DEFLECTOR 410030 1
7 DECAL SPIRIT ELECTRIC 111-4442 1
8 CHASSIS 111-0031-07 1
9 MOULDING - UPPER 111-1054 1
10 MOULDING - TRIM ELECTRIC 111-0033 1
11 MOULDING-DEFLECTOR REAR 111-1043 1
12 PLATE-HOC 111-0040 1
13 SCREW-PPH THREAD FORMING HY100128 1
14 GRASS BAG ASSEMBLY 111-0042 1
15 DECAL-SAFETY ELECTRIC 111-5173 1
16 CLEAT-CABLE 100105 1
17 FRAME-GRASSBAG 111-0045-03 1
18 DECAL 410087 1
19 HANDLEBARS-LOWER 111-0051-03 2
20 MOULDING-MOUNT ELE MOTOR 111-0052 1
21 BAR-HINGE 111-0056 1
22 MOTOR-INDUCTION 1.5KW 309052 1
23 VENT MESH ASM 111-0074 1
24 HANDLEBARS-ELECTRIC 111-0091 1
25 ARM-BAIL HY100017 1
26 SCREW HY100078 5
27 SWITCH AND LEAD ASSY 111-1841 1
28 SWITCH LEFT LOWER HY100021 1
29 SCREW 111-0094 7
30 SCREW-TAPTITE 09575 2
31 DECAL-HOC 320006 1
34 SCREW-SOCKET 111-0118 2
35 SCREW M6 X 20 PT 111-6841 3
36 CUP-SCREW ELECTRIC 111-0107 1
37 PLUG-HANDLEBAR 111-0960 2
38 NUT-NYLOC 09438 2
39 GROMMET-RUBBER 111-2155 1
40 DECAL - MADE IN BRITAIN 111-7722 1
41 MOUNT LEFT 100085 1
42 LEVER MOUNT HY100088 1
43 SPRING BAILARM HY100087 1
44 MOUNT RIGHT 100086 1
45 MAIN LEAD HY100135 1 NOT SHOWN
46 M4 X 20 PLASTITE SCREW 111-6806 1
47 SCREW 111-0106 1
48 CLAMP-CABLE 111-0117 1
49 BLOCK-TERMINAL HY100077 1
50 SCREW (M6 X 25 PT) 111-0115 4
51 TIE-CABLE HY3966 1
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Lower Mainframe

Item No Description
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BEARING-AXLE FRONT
HOUSING-PIVOT BEARING LH
PLATE-SECURING
SPRING-COUNTER BALANCE
SPRING-HOC

AXLE-FRONT

ROLLER FRAME WA
MOULDING-FIN
MOULDING-SNAIL DECK

MOULDING-ACCESS SNAIL DECK

MOULDING-THROW PLATE
MOUNT-BEARING

MOULDING-MOUNT ELECTRIC BLADE

CUTTERBAR-ELECTRIC
KNOB-HOC RH
LEVER-HOC
ROD-CONNECTING BAR
WHEEL ASSEMBLY SPIRIT
CAP-WHEEL CENTRE
MOUNT-SPRING
SCREW
SCREW-TAPTITE
NUT-NYLOC

WASHER

BOLT-FIXING BLADE
SCREW-TAPTITE
SCREW-H

NUT-HEX NI
WASHER-PLAIN
WASHER-SHAKEPROOF
NUT-NYLOC

SCREW

KNOB-HOC LH
SCREW-HH
WASHER-STARLOCK
COVER - ROLLER RH
COVER - ROLLER LH
KEY

SCREW-TAPTITE
ROLLER
HOUSING-BEARING ROLLER
REAR ROLLER AXLE
SCREW

CLAMP-CABLE
BEARING WHEEL
WASHER

Part No.

410069
410048
219037
410050
111-0078
111-0027
111-0028-03
111-0034
111-0037
111-0038
111-0039
111-0050
111-0053
111-0054
111-0055
111-0059
111-0063
111-2021
111-0066
111-0073
111-0094
09365
111-0119
09262
111-0099
09575
09565
09441
09491
09476
09438
HY100078
111-0105
09364
201086
111-0058
111-0057
411037
09545
410044
219102
111-0067
111-0100
111-0117
HY100033
480097

QTY Item Note

Spirit 41 Electric -
Spare Parts List

Lower Mainframe
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